
Last name First name Title Organosation E-mail

SWEDEN
Köhlström Jerry POA Manager/Inspector CAA SWEDEN jerry.köhlström@transportstyrelsen.se

Sunnerstram Gun Inspector CAA SWEDEN gun.sunnerstam@transportstyrelsen.se

Salo Jukka Inspector CAA SWEDEN jukka.salo@transportstyrelsen.se

Öberg Per-Ola AM SE.21G.0005 Saab AB, Jönköp. per-ola.oberg@saabgroup.com

Bäckström Linda QM SE.21G.0014 SAS linda.backstrom@sas.se

Lindin Rasmus SE.21G.0014 SAS rasmus.lindin@sas.se

Sjölander Jesper PM SE.21G.0014 SAS jesper.sjolander@sas.se

Lindholm Ulrik QM PROSPECT Täby Air Maintenance P 145 ulrik.lindholm@tam.se

Corselli Peter PM SE.21G.0007 Saab AB, Nyköp. Peter.Corselli@saabgroup.com

Andersson Maria QM SE.21G.0007 Saab AB, Nyköp. maria.e.andersson@saabgroup.com

Sandström Patrik Auditor SE.21G.0007  Saab AB, Nyköp. Patrik.Sandstrom@saabgroup.com

Gustafsson Ulla QM SE.21G.0010 Airsafe AB ulla.gustafsson@airsafe.se

Kangasniemi Lars AM SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance lars.kangasniemi@bam.aero

Johansson Bo QM SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance bo.johansson@bam.aero

Kuttainen Stefan Design SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance stefan.kuttainen@bam.aero

Jeleborg Douglas Design SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance douglas.jeleborg@bam.aero

Rahmanzadeh Ramin Design SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance ramin.rahmanzadeh@bam.aero

Bergqvist Ola SE.21G.0016 Bromma Air Maintenance

Carlsson Jonas SM SE.21G.0005 Saab AB, Jönköp. jonas.x.carlsson@saabgroup.com

Johansson Torbjörn AM SE.21G.0004 CTT Systems AB maria.wester@ctt.se

Wester Maria QM SE.21G.0004 CTT Systems AB maria.wester@ctt.se

Hammar Stefan PM SE.21G.0004 CTT Systems AB maria.wester@ctt.se

Ivarsson Tommy PM SE.21G.0005 Saab AB, Jönköp. tommy.ivarsson@saabgroup.com

Angeldorff Simon AM             SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Anderberg Bernt PM SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Orre Peter QM SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Skytt Anders Auditor  SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Man Andrew Auditor SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Ferm Niklas QM SE.21G.0009 Envirotainer peter.orre@envirotainer.com

Helmner Anders AM SE.21G.0003 Telair International AB anders.helmner@telair.se

Broberg Victor NP Production SE.21G.0003 Telair International AB victor.broberg@telair.se

Larsson Sune QM SE.21G.0003 Telair International AB sune.larsson@telair.se

Jeleborg Christer Utredningsledare/Luftvärd Swedesh accident investigation board. CJE@havkom.se

33 participants

NORWAY

Fygle Hansen Tom-Inge POA Manager CAA Norway tfh@caa.no

Sandstö Lars POA Team Leader CAA Norway las@caa.no

Ramsvik Tor Arne POA Team Member CAA Norway ram@caa.no

Stahl Hunstad Espen POA Team Member CAA Norway ehs@caa.no

Lund Thomas QM NO.21G.0003 Hansen Protection AS thomas.lund@hansenprotection.no

Andersen Jan Tommy Produksjonsansvarig NO.21G.0003 Hansen Protection AS jan.tommy.andersen@hansenprotection.no

Husby Magne NO.21G.0001 Nordisk Aviation Products magne.husby@nordisk-aviation.com

Panton Mark Chief Operations Officer NO.21G.0004 Axnes Aviation AS mkp@axnes.com

Johnsen Petter Chief Technical  Officer NO.21G.0004 Axnes Aviation AS pej@axnes.com

Purvis Martin PM NO.21G.0004 Axnes Aviation AS mpurvis@axnes.com

Berg Rune Project Support Manager NO.21G.0002 Heli-One (Norway) AS rune.berg@heli-one.ca

Gjelvik Karl Safety&QM NO.21G.0002 Heli-One (Norway) AS karl.gjelvik@heli-one.ca

Holand Leif Johan CEO PROSPECT Magic Innovation AS leif@magicinnovation.no

13 participants

FINLAND
Pitkänen Harri POA Inspector CAA (Trafi) Finland Harri.Pitkanen@trafi.fi

Talja Kari CEO FI.21G.0005 Tammer-Suoja Oy kari.talja@tammer-suoja.fi

Ek Toni PM FI.21G.0007 Atol Avion Oy toni.ek@atol.fi

Koskelainen Antti CEO PROSPECT SimFors Oy antti.koskelainen@simfors.fi

Ojaluoma Tuula Head of Material Management FI.21G.0003 Finnair tuula.ojaluoma@finnair.com

5 participants

DENMARK
0 Participants

ICELAND
0 Participants
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